
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY SCHOOL

BRIGHT BEGINNINGS PRE-KINDERGARTEN

2024-2025 CALENDAR

Wednesday, Aug 21 6:30 Open House (parents only) *Bring all forms*

Monday, Sept 2 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, Sept 3 Opening Day of Pre-K - Last Name beginning A-H (8am-11am)

Wednesday, Sept 4 Opening Day of Pre-K- Last Name Beginning I-P (8am-11am)

Thursday, Sept 5 Opening Day of Pre-K- Last Name Beginning Q-Z (8am-11am)

Friday, Sept 6 First Exploration Friday (dismissal at 11:00am)

Wednesday, Sept 18 Picture Day

Thursday, Oct 17 End of 1st Quarter

Friday, Oct 18 Teacher Records Day- NO SCHOOL

Thursday, Oct 24 11:00 am EARLY DISMISSAL 11:30 am - 6:30 pm Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, Oct 25 NO SCHOOL

Wed, Oct 30 Make-up Picture Day

Tuesday, Nov 26 11:15 am EARLY DISMISSAL (Grandparents Day)

Wednesday, Thursday, Friday Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
Nov 27, 28, 29

Thursday, Dec 12 Christmas Concert at 6:30 pm in the Church

Mon, Dec 23- Fri, Jan 3 Christmas Vacation-NO SCHOOL

(OVER)



Monday, Jan 6 Classes Resume

Thursday, Jan 9 End of 2nd Quarter

Friday, Jan 10 Teacher Records Day – NO SCHOOL

Monday, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Jr Day – NO SCHOOL

Monday, Jan 27- Sunday, Feb 2 IHM Catholic Schools Week

Sunday, Feb 2 10:00 am Catholic Schools Week Closing Mass and Open House 11 am - 1 pm

Monday, Feb 17 Presidents Day- NO SCHOOL

Thursday, Feb 27 & Kindergarten Screening - PRE-K NO SCHOOL
Friday, Feb 28

Thursday, March 6 8:00am Dads and Donuts

Friday, March 7 NO SCHOOL - Pre K Diocesan Meeting

Thursday, March 13 End of 3rd Quarter

Friday, March 14 Teacher Records Day – NO SCHOOL

Thursday, March 20 11:00 pm EARLY DISMISSAL PreK End of Year Conferences

Friday, March 21 Pre K – NO SCHOOL

Thursday, April 17 11:00 am EARLY DISMISSAL Holy Thursday

Friday, April 18 - April 25 Easter Vacation

Monday, April 28 Classes Resume

Friday, May 2 8:15 am May Crowning

Friday, May 2 Last Exploration Friday

Thursday, May 8 Mom and Muffins 10:00 am (NO REGULAR CLASSES)

Friday, May 9 End of Year Class Picnic (Hudson Springs Park) 11:00am

Tuesday, May 13 Pre-K Graduation 9:30 am (Church)

*Tentative field trips for the year... details to come- *September- Pumpkin Patch October Fire Station
March- Pizza Shop




